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Four seasons around Europe evaluation
130 respuestas

What's your name?
130 respuestas

Nora (2)

Santiago (2)

Fatma Cento

Muhammet Yasin Aksüt

Ilgın Arık

Eyüp Arık

Pınar Demir

Onur Demir

Muhammet Avcıgil

Baki Yılmaz Sayın

Fidan Göksu

Baran Çiçek

Melike Çetin

Elifnur Uğraş

Hasan Hüseyin Yılmaz

Gülçin Ataş

Aynur Bilik

Hayrunnisa Uçar

Ayşe Doğan

Fatmanur Çiftepala

Şeyma Kara

Medine Nur Demirci

Arda Mert Mazmaner

Bedriye Miraç Çelik
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Bedriye Miraç Çelik

İlknur Tuana Alper

Rümeysa Ataş

Mustafa Uluçay

Melike Çabuk

Ayşenur Urfalı

Aleynanur Ceylan

Şerif Emre Karacan

Gizem Ercoşkun

Ivana Pleskalt

Petra Kržak

lena matijak

Lara Španja

Katja Paljak

Luka Pranjić

Jan Cikač

Luka Matijević

Klara Bohaček

Mia Lucia Jurić

Eva Hrga

Luka Pranić

Ivana Bodalec

Dominik Stern

Melani Lazić

Iva Mlikotić

Fran Vranjić

Frane Pavičić

Leo Car

Antonia Jozić

Ivana Đud

Nina Vicić

Sven Mišetić
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Matea Đorđević

Sebastian Jozić

Erik Božić

Bruno Šebalj

Naomi Marusic

Ivan Benkus

Lorena Mučić

Danijela Vukašinović

Marko Mikačević

Paula Dukić

Anja Teodorović

Ivan Pavlović

Mia Matković

Dominik Pali

Sara Gičev

Tara Voćanec

Tara Ena Kostelac

Petra Tasić

Adriano Pravica

Petar Okrugić

Paola Tomanovski

Šimun Holiček

Adam Sabljak

Natalija Pavković

Ángel

Izan Díez

Yassin Ouaad Ibourk

Pablo Neila

Lucía Fernandez

jaime garcia

veronica
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Raúl Tomás

Sergio Pascual

Sandra Díez

Celia Sáenz

nora

tasio

CARLA LÓPEZ

Claudia

Noa Díez

daniel

Judith

Noa Gil

Aitana

Patricia Stepić

Otro (28)

What's your school?
126 respuestas

ACTIVITIES

Letter Logo contest
128 respuestas

I. osnovna škola Bjelovar
CROATIA
CEIP Escultor Vicente Ochoa
- Logroño SPAIN
Greek-French School of
Piraeus Jeanne d'' Arc -
Piraeus GREECE
Nezihe Osman Atay Ilkokulu -
Gaziantep TURKEY

23%33,3%

43,7%
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128 respuestas

Letter 1 Autumn
128 respuestas

Letter 2 Winter
126 respuestas

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

0 (0 %)0 (0 %) 1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %)
8 (6,3 %)

29
(22,7 %)

90
(70,3 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 4 (3,1 %)4 (3,1 %) 5 (3,9 %)5 (3,9 %)

31
(24,2 %)

87 (68 %)

20

40

60

80

100

35
(27,8 %)

87 (69 %)
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Letter 3 Spring
127 respuestas

Letter 4 Summer
124 respuestas

Winter drawing contest
129 respuestas

20
1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 0 (0 %)0 (0 %) 3 (2,4 %)3 (2,4 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 2 (1,6 %)2 (1,6 %)
7 (5,5 %)7 (5,5 %)

34
(26,8 %)

83
(65,4 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 2 (1,6 %)2 (1,6 %)

20 (16,1 %)20 (16,1 %)

100
(80,6 %)

80

100

89 (69 %)
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Songs
127 respuestas

Padlets
128 respuestas

Videos

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %)
6 (4,7 %)6 (4,7 %)

32
(24,8 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

0 (0 %)0 (0 %) 3 (2,4 %)3 (2,4 %) 7 (5,5 %)7 (5,5 %) 19 (15 %)

98
(77,2 %)

100

120

102
(79,7 %)
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deos
124 respuestas

Handcrafts
124 respuestas

Video conferences
127 respuestas

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

2 (1,6 %)2 (1,6 %) 0 (0 %)0 (0 %) 4 (3,2 %)4 (3,2 %)
12 (9,7 %)

106
(85,5 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

3 (2,4 %)3 (2,4 %) 0 (0 %)0 (0 %)
6 (4,8 %)6 (4,8 %)

36 (29 %)

79
(63,7 %)

20

40

60

80

100

17 (13,4 %)17 (13,4 %)
25

79
(62,2 %)
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AnswerGarden
125 respuestas

What's your favourite activity?
128 respuestas

PROJECT

Have you learnt participating in this project?
128 respuestas

1 2 3 4 5
0

20
1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 5 (3,9 %)5 (3,9 %)

25
(19,7 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 12 (9,6 %)

33
(26,4 %)

78
(62,4 %)

Letters
Videos
Handcrafts
Padlets
Video conferences
ICT activities
Logo contest
Winter drawing contest
AnswerGarden

21,9%

19,5%

7%

8,6%

26,6%

120
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Our Project
127 respuestas

Would you like to participate in another project next year?
128 respuestas

Which topic?

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 0 (0 %)0 (0 %) 5 (3,9 %)5 (3,9 %)

20 (15,6 %)20 (15,6 %)

102
(79,7 %)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

1 (0,8 %)1 (0,8 %) 0 (0 %)0 (0 %) 2 (1,6 %)2 (1,6 %)
15 (11,8 %)15 (11,8 %)

109
(85,8 %)

Yes
No
I don't know
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Which topic?
74 respuestas

Número de respuestas diarias

Este contenido no ha sido creado ni aprobado por Google. Informar sobre abusos - Condiciones del servicio - Otros
términos

Same but…
Environment

I love this p…
Letters

PARTY
THE ANO

The gastro…
drawings

i like
presenting…

taking phot…
video c…

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

4 (5,4 %)4 (5,4 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

5 (6,8 %)5 (6,8 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

3 (4,1 %)3 (4,1 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

3 (4,1 %)3 (4,1 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

3 (4,1 %)3 (4,1 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

3 (4,1 %)3 (4,1 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

4 (5,4 %)4 (5,4 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

4 (5,4 %)4 (5,4 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

6 (8,1 %)6 (8,1 %)

1 (1,4 %)1 (1,4 %)

2 (2,7 %2 (2,7 %

1 (1,4 1 (1,4 
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 Formularios

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11DqArEqtg_i6z8d1EDGnlIdQLVNE4yquDi_ymYg9oi4/reportabuse
http://www.google.com/accounts/TOS
http://www.google.com/google-d-s/terms.html
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

